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Washington

; Jay Inslee (D) - January 2013—present
January 16, 2013-2025

(f Senate
Cantwell, Maria - (D - WA) Murray, Patty - (D - WA)
Class | Class Il
511 Hart Senate Office Building Washington DC 20510 154 Russell Senate Office Building Washington DC 20510
(202) 224-3441 (202) 224-2621
Contact: www.cantwell.senate.gov/public/index.cfm/email-maria Contact: www.murray.senate.gov/public/index.cfm/contactme

House of Representatives

District Name Party Room Phone Committee Assighment
1st DelBene, Suzan D 2330 RHOB (202) 225-6311 Ways and Means
2nd Larsen, Rick D 2163 RHOB (202) 225-2605 Transportation and Infrastructure
3rd Perez, Marie D 1431 LHOB (202) 225-3536 Agriculture|Small Business
4th Newhouse, Dan R 504 CHOB (202) 225-5816 Appropriations|Select Comm on the Strategic Competition
US and China
5th Rodgers, Cathy 2188 RHOB (202) 225-2006 Energy and Commerce


http://www.governor.wa.gov/
http://www.cantwell.senate.gov/
http://www.cantwell.senate.gov/public/index.cfm/email-maria
http://www.murray.senate.gov/
http://www.murray.senate.gov/public/index.cfm/contactme
https://delbene.house.gov/
https://larsen.house.gov/
https://gluesenkampperez.house.gov/
https://newhouse.house.gov/
https://mcmorris.house.gov/
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/File:Seal_of_Washington.svg
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/File:Jay_Inslee_official_portrait_2020.jpg
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District
6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

Name

Kilmer, Derek

Jayapal, Pramila

Schrier, Kim

Smith, Adam

Strickland, Marilyn

House of Representatives

Party
D

D

Room
1226 LHOB

2346 RHOB

1110 LHOB

2264 RHOB

1708 LHOB

Phone
(202) 225-5916

(202) 225-3106

(202) 225-7761

(202) 225-8901

(202) 225-9740

Committee Assignment
Appropriations|House Administration

Education and the Workforce|Judiciary

Energy and Commerce
Armed Services

Armed Services|Transportation and Infrastructure


https://kilmer.house.gov/
https://jayapal.house.gov/
https://schrier.house.gov/
https://adamsmith.house.gov/
https://strickland.house.gov/
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